

CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. IMPORTANT: If the contificate is

ATTION OF SUCH POLICES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURE OF TO WHITE FOR EXCUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICES. LIMITS FOR MAY BE BEEN REDUCED BY THIZOTO PRESENTED BE LOWN MAY BEEN REDUCED BY THIZOTO PRESENTED TO ALL THE TERM CAMBRISHED AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY THIZOTO PRESENTED TO ALL THE TERM CAMBRISHED BY THIZOTO PRESENTED BE LOWN FROM THE PRESENCE TO WHICH THE RESULT OF THE POLICES LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY THIZOTO PRESENCE TO WHICH THE RESULT OF THE POLICES LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY THIZOTO PRESENCE TO WHICH THE RESULT OF THE POLICES LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY THIZOTO PRESENCE TO WHICH THE RESULT OF THE POLICES LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY THIZOTO PRESENCE TO WHICH THE RESULT OF THE POLICES LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY THIZOTO PRESENCE TO WHICH THE RESULT OF THE POLICES LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY THIZOTO PRESENCE AND THE POLICES LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY THIZOTO PRESENCE AND THE POLICES LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY THIZOTO PRESENCE AND THE PRESENCE TO WHICH THE PRESENCE TO WHI	If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to this certificate does not confer rights to the	n ADDITIONAL INSURED, the terms and conditions recertificate holder in lieu	of the po	y(ies) must h	ave ADDITI policies ma	ONAL INSURED provis y require an endorsem	ions or b	e endorsed	
AGRIFICATE HOLDER AGRIFICATE HOLDER CERTIFICATE MUNBER: 1000001 11000000	PRODUCER Arthur J. Gallagher Risk Management Services, Inc. 4200 Corporate Drive Ste 160 West Des Moines IA 50266			CONTACT NAME: JoLynda Hayes PHONE (A/C. No. Fyn. 515-309-6207 FAX					
MBURER A, Travelors Aeronania conceases MAA A, M. Cohtron & Son, Inc. 2, O. Box 479 Altantic, IA 500228382 **Subrer A, Travelors Proporty Casualty Co of America 256 Assuber B, Travelors Proporty Casualty Co. (Account of America 256 Assuber B, Travelors Proporty Casualty Co. (Account of America 256 Assuber B, Travelors Proporty Casualty Co. (Account of America 256 Assuber B, Travelors Proporty Casualty Co. (Account of America 256 Assuber B, Travelors Proporty Casualty Co. (Account of America 256 Assuber B, Travelors Proporty Casualty Co. (Account of America 256 Assuber B, Travelors Proporty Casualty Co. (Account of America 256 Assuber B, Travelors Propor									
INSURER A. TRAVELES Indemnity Company 256 A.M. Cohron & Son, Inc. P. O. Box 479 Attlantic, IA 500228362 CERTIFICATE NUMBER: 1695071476 SISURER F: Insurance Company 256 INSURER F: Insurance Company			ADD						
A.M. COHTON & SOR, Inc. 2.0, Box 479 Altantic, IA 500228362 Secretary Society	4/			INSURER A . Travelers Indomnity Company				NAIC#	
MINURER 1: A 50028362 MINURER 1: A 50028362 MINURER 1: A 50028362 MINURER 1: MIN	A.M. Cohron & Son, Inc. P. O. Box 479			INSURER R. Travelers Proporty Constitution				25658	
Attantic, IA 500228362 MISSIPER D. MISS				INSUBER C. Charter Oak Fire Insurance C				25674	
INSURER E:	Atlantic, IA 500228362				Oak File IIIs	durance Company		25615	
THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE FOLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW TAYS THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE FOLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW TAYS EDEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PER INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES OF THE POLICY PER INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PER INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PER INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PER INSURED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PER INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PER INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICY PER INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PER INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICY BY THE POLICY PER INSURANCE INTO SHOW AND THE POLICY PER INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICY BY THE POLICY BY THE POLICY PER INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICY PER INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICY BY THE POLICY BY THE POLICY PER INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICY BY T									
THEIRS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTS BELOW HAVE GREEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED ANAMED ADVOYED FOR THE POLICY PER INSURANCE LISTS BELOW HAVE GREEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED ANAMED ADVOYED FOR THE POLICY PER INSURANCE LISTS BELOW HAVE GREEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED ANAMED ADVOYED FOR THE POLICY PER INSURANCE LISTS BELOW HAVE GREEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED ANAMED ADVOYED FOR THE POLICY PER INSURANCE LISTS BELOW HAVE GREEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED ANAMED ADVOYED FOR THE POLICY PER INSURANCE LISTS BELOW HAVE GREEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED FOR THE POLICY PER INSURANCE LISTS BELOW HAVE GREEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED HEREIN ISSUED TO ALL THE TERM INTO HEREIN ISSUED TO THE INSURED HEREIN ISSUED TO ALL THE TERM INTO HEREIN ISSUED TO THE INSURED HEREIN ISSUED TO ALL THE TERM INTO HEREIN INTO			33333333333						
INDUSTRIES DO CERTIFY HAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURENCE MANDED AROVE FOR THE POLICY PER MAY BE ISSUED ON MAY PER BEAUTH AND CAPACITOR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO HIS POLICY PER MAY BE ISSUED ON MAY PER BEAUTH AND CAPACITOR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO ALL THE TERM SUIGHDAY MAY BE ISSUED ON MAY BE	COVERAGES CERTIFIC	ATE NUMBER: 16950714	179.0			DEVICION NUMBER			
CLAIMS-MADE OCCUR	EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICE	AIN, THE INSURANCE AFFO DIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HA	ORDED BY AVE BEEN	THE POLICIE	S DESCRIBE	D HEREIN IS SUBJECT	THE POLICECT TO W	CY PERIOD VHICH THIS HE TERMS	
CLAMS-MADE X OCCUR Trick CLAMS-MADE X OCCUR CONTINERS CONTINERS X OCCUR AUTOONOGILE LIABILITY CONTINERS X OCCUR CONTINERS			R		(MM/DD/YYYY)	LIM	IITS		
MED EXP / Any one parison \$10,000		B100/N543367		7/1/2019	7/1/2020	DAMACE TO DEDITED	\$ 1,000,000		
BENLA AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER: X POLICY PREV LOC OTHER. AUTOMOBILE LUABILITY X ANY AUTO COWNEY AUTOS ONLY X ANY AUTO COWNEY CLAIMS-MADE DEB X DETERTIONS ONLY X AND COWNEY DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below Equipment Floater CANCELLATION CANCELLATION DOUGLE AND COWNEY DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) PRINTING OF OPERATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) TIFICATE HOLDER CANCELLATION DOUGLE SERVICE WILL BROOKELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE BROOKELED IN ACCORDANCE BROOKERS AUTHORITION OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED		in the second se							
PCLICY PICE LOC COMPOP AGG \$2,000,000	GENT AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES OFF						1	00	
THECKTE HOLDER PRODUCTS - COMPROP AGG \$ 2,000,000 PRODUCTS - COMPROP AGG \$ 2,000,000 Employed Schedule Schedu	X POLICY PRO-								
AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY X ANY AUTO OWNED AUTOS ONLY X AUTOS ONLY AUTOS ONLY X EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE DED X RETENTION \$ UBBRELLA LIAB UCLAIMS-MADE SEQUENCE SEQUENC				1 1					
X ANY AUTO OWNED OWNED OWNED X AUTOS ONLY X EXCESS LIAB X OCCUR CLAIMS-MADE VIV AVEND-PRICTOR OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICY LIMIT SOO, 000 ELL DISEASE - REMPTOVE ELL DISEASE - REMPTOVE SOO, 000 ELL DISEASE - REMPTOVE CLAIMS-MADE CLAIMS-MADE CLAIMS-MADE CLAIMS-MADE STATUTE OTH ELL EACH ACCIDENT ELL DISEASE - REMPTOVE SOO, 000 SOO,		9406NG 405954090 G				Empl Benefit			
WIRELLA LIAB X OCCUR DED X RETENTIONS ONLY AUTOS ONLY A		0100N0403051926G		7/1/2019	7/1/2020	COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident)	\$1,000,0	00	
X AUTOS ONLY X							A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH		
UMBRELLA LIAB X OCCUR LEACH OCCURRENCE \$10,000,000 AGGREGATE \$10,000 AGGREGATE	X HIRED X NON-OWNED						\$		
X EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE Deb X RETENTION \$ 0 CLAIMS-MADE	AUTOS ONLY					PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	\$		
X EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE EACH OCCURRENCE \$10,000,000	UMBRELLA LIAB X OCCUP	CI IP6N7018401026					\$		
Deb X RETENTION \$ 0 NORGREGATE \$10,000,000	X EXCESSIVAD	001 0141010431320		7/1/2019	7/1/2020	EACH OCCURRENCE	\$10,000,0	100	
WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY ANYPROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE Y/N AND EMPLOYERS' STOOLOOU E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYERS' \$500,000	DED X RETENTION \$ 0					AGGREGATE	\$10,000,0	00	
ANYPROPRIETORPARTMERIEXECUTIVE (Mandatory in NH) If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below Equipment Floater OT6606N333298COF19 OT6606N333298COF19 OT7/1/2019 OT7/1/2019 OT7/1/2020 Cancel Lation Dodge County, Nebraska Highway Department 435 N. Park, Room 204 Fremont NE 68025-4877 USA S500,000 E.L. DISEASE - AE MPLOYEE \$500,000 E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT \$500,000 S5,000 S1,000,000 S1	WORKERS COMPENSATION	UB6N6427161926G		7/1/2010	7/4/0000	, I pen	\$	G	
Equipment Floater QT6606N333298COF19 QT6606N333298COF19 T/1/2019 T/1/2020 CELL DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT \$ 500,000 ELL DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT \$ 500,000 St.,000,000 St.,0	ANYPROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE Y/N			1/11/2019	1-				
Equipment Floater QT6606N333298COF19 QT6606N333298COF19 T/1/2019 T/1/2020 CELL DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT \$ 500,000 ELL DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT \$ 500,000 St.,000,000 St.,0	(Mandatory in NH)				1				
Equipment Floater QT6606N333298COF19 7/1/2019 7/1/2020 Limit S 500,000 S1,000,000 S5,000 RIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) TIFICATE HOLDER CANCELLATION SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BECORDLIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE USA S 500,000 S1,000,000 S5,000 S 500,000 S1,000,000 S5,000 STORD STOR	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below						\$ 500,000		
TIFICATE HOLDER CANCELLATION SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BEFORE ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE USA Ded CANCELLATION CANCELLATION AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE	Equipment Floater	QT6606N333298COF19	-	7/1/2010	7/1/2020			2002	
TIFICATE HOLDER CANCELLATION SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BRODELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE				11112019)0	
Dodge County, Nebraska Highway Department 435 N. Park, Room 204 Fremont NE 68025-4877 USA CANCELLATION SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BEOSDELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE	CRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACO Dject No.: BR-3495(3)	RD 101, Additional Remarks Sched	lule, may be	attached if more s	pace is required	Dodge Ce			
Dodge County, Nebraska Highway Department 435 N. Park, Room 204 Fremont NE 68025-4877 USA CANCELLATION SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BEODELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE	RTIFICATE HOLDER					TI -	70		
Dodge County, Nebraska Highway Department 435 N. Park, Room 204 Fremont NE 68025-4877 USA SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BEOCDELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE	OATE HOLDEN		CANCE	LLATION					
Fremont NE 68025-4877 USA AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE	Highway Department 435 N. Park, Room 204					CRIBED POLICIES BE CAN		SEFORE RED IN	
USA	Fremont NE 68025-4877		AUTHORIZ	ED REPRESENTA	TIVE				
	USA		1	6	t.				